91
ORDER ONLINE POWERPAC.CO.NZ
PE
RS
O
N
N
EL

N
C
RETE
VIBRATO
RS
H
A
N
D
TO
O
LS
Drill Bits
DUSTLESS MASONRY DRILL BIT
SKU: DIAMETER: DRILLING DEPTH: O.A.L:
KDSPZ10270 10mm 150mm 270mm
KDSPZ12320 12mm 200mm 320mm
KDSPZ14370 14mm 250mm 370mm
KDSPZ16370 16mm 250mm 370mm
KDSPZ18370 18mm 250mm 370mm
KDSPZ20370 20mm 250mm 370mm
KDSPZ24370 24mm 250mm 370mm
MASONRY DRILL BIT - 10 PACK
SKU: LENGTH: WIDTH:
KPZ050160-10 5mm 160mm
KPZ060160-10 6mm 160mm
KPZ080160-10 8mm 160mm
KPZ100210-10 10mm 210mm
KPZ100210-10 12mm 210mm
I SDS PLUS
MASONRY DRILL BIT
SKU: DIAMETER: DRILLING DEPTH: O.A.L:
KPZ050160 5mm 100mm 160mm
KPZ050210 5mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ0550210 5.5mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ060160 6mm 100mm 160mm
KPZ060210 6mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ060260 6mm 200mm 260mm
KPZ0650210 6.5mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ080160 8mm 100mm 160mm
KPZ080210 8mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ080260 8mm 200mm 260mm
KPZ100160 10mm 100mm 160mm
KPZ100210 10mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ100260 10mm 200mm 260mm
KPZ100310 10mm 250mm 310mm
KPZ120160 12mm 100mm 160mm
KPZ120210 12mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ120260 12mm 200mm 260mm
KPZ120310 12mm 250mm 310mm
KPZ120450 12mm 400mm 450mm
KPZ140160 14mm 100mm 160mm
KPZ140210 14mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ140260 14mm 200mm 260mm
KPZ140310 14mm 250mm 310mm
KPZ160160 16mm 100mm 160mm
KPZ160210 16mm 150mm 210mm
KPZ160260 16mm 200mm 260mm
KPZ160450 16mm 400mm 450mm
KPZ180250 18mm 200mm 250mm
KPZ180450 18mm 400mm 450mm
KPZ200250 20mm 200mm 250mm
KPZ200450 20mm 400mm 450mm
GERINGE VIBRATION
LOW VIBRATION
SDS-PLUS
Hilti TE-C
CU
TTIN
G
 &
D
R
ILLIN
G
SDS PLUS TOOL STEELS
SKU: LENGTH: WIDTH: TYPE:
KPZ20250C 250mm 20mm Chisel
KPZ00250C 250mm 20mm Chisel
KPZ00400P 400mm - Point
KPZ00600P 600mm - Point
KPZ40250P 250mm - Spiral Point
KPZ40250S 250mm 40mm Spade Chisel
6207-KPZSC 400mm 100mm Scraper Assy
L1B
140
250

BR
AT
O
RS
H
A
N
D
TO
O
LS
Drill Bits
I SDS MAX
DUSTLESS MASONRY DRILL BIT
SKU: DIAMETER: DRILLING DEPTH: O.A.L:
KDSXZ12540 12mm 540mm 600mm
KDSXZ16600 16mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ18600 18mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ20600 20mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ20520 20mm 520mm 600mm
KDSXZ22600 22mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ24600 24mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ25600 25mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ28600 28mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ30600 30mm 400mm 600mm
KDSXZ32600 32mm 400mm 600mm
GERINGE VIBRATION
LOW VIBRATION
SDS-MAX
Hilti TE-Y
MASONRY DRILL BIT
SKU: DIAMETER: DRILLING DEPTH: O.A.L:
KXZ100340 10mm 200mm 340mm
KXZ12340 12mm 200mm 340mm
KXZ12540 12mm 400mm 540mm
KXZ140340 14mm 200mm 340mm
KXZ140540 14mm 400mm 540mm
KXZ1460340 14mm 200mm 340mm
KXZ160340 16mm 200mm 340mm
KXZ160540 16mm 400mm 540mm
KXZ180340 18mm 200mm 340mm
KXZ180540 18mm 400mm 540mm
KXZ200320 20mm 200mm 320mm
KXZ200520 20mm 400mm 520mm
KXZ220320 22mm 200mm 320mm
KXZ220520 22mm 400mm 520mm
KXZ240320 24mm 200mm 320mm
KXZ240520 24mm 400mm 520mm
KXZ250320 25mm 200mm 320mm
KXZ250520 25mm 400mm 520mm
KXZ280370 28mm 250mm 370mm
KXZ280570 28mm 450mm 570mm
KXZ300370 30mm 250mm 370mm
KXZ300570 30mm 450mm 570mm
KXZ320370 32mm 250mm 370mm
KXZ320570 32mm 450mm 570mm
KXZ350570 35mm 450mm 570mm
KXZ380370 38mm 250mm 370mm
KXZ380570 38mm 450mm 570mm
KXZ400570 40mm 450mm 570mm
SDS MAX TOOL STEELS
SKU: LENGTH: WIDTH: TYPE:
KMZ20250C 250mm 25mm Chisel
KMZ25400C 400mm 25mm Chisel
KMZ25600C 600mm 25mm Chisel
KMZ00280P 280mm - Point
KMZ00600P 600mm - Point
5818 240mm 50mm Bushing Tool
6207-KMZBT 240mm 50mm Bushing Tool
KMZ00400P 400mm - Spiral Point
KMZ80300S 300mm 80mm Spade Chisel
L1B
140
250
30

ITS
SPADE CHISEL
HOLLOW CHISEL
EXECUTION
EXECUTION
FOR USE IN
FOR USE IN
PACKAGING
PACKAGING
• Made of high-quality tool steel,
 shot-peened and hardened
• Made of high-quality tool steel,
 shot-peened and hardened
DRIVE
DRIVE
KMZ50400S 400mm 50mm Spade Chisel
KMZ80400S 400mm 80mm Spade Chisel
KMZ00300TC 300mm 50mm Tile Chisel
6207-KMZSC 600mm 125mm Scraper Assy
L1B
25022502 422 250260179
38035503 435 380260186

230NB  Nail Buster / Wood / Nails 230mm
230NBE  Nail Buster Extreme / Demolition 230mm
300MB  Metal Buster / Metal Cutting 300mm
300NB Nail Buster / Wood / Nails 300mm
300NBE  Nail Buster Extreme 300mm
SKU: DIAMETER: BORE: COLOUR:
BC1041 115mm 22mm Black
BC1042 125mm 22mm Black
BC1043 178mm 22mm Black
BC1052 125mm 22mm Purple
BC1053 178mm 22mm Purple
SKU: DIAMETER: BORE: FITTING: MAX RPM:
CT1001 110mm 55mm M14 8680
CUT OFF DISCS
SKU: PRODUCT: DIA X THICKNESS: BORE:
6110-CI12510 Inox Pro 125mm x 1mm 22mm
6110-CI12525 Inox Pro 125mm x 2.5mm 22mm
6110-CI18025 Inox Pro 180mm x 2.5mm 22mm
6110-CI23025 Inox Pro 230mm x 2.5mm 22mm
6110-CC12510 Inox Pro Extreme 125mm x 1.0mm 22mm
6110-R35040 Rail Pro 350mm x 4.0mm 25mm
6110-R40040 Rail Pro 400mm x 4.0mm 25mm
GRINDING DISCS
SKU: PRODUCT: DIA X THICKNESS: BORE:
6110-GI12565 Inox Pro 125mm x 6.5mm 22mm
6110-GI18068 Inox Pro 180mm x 6.8mm 22mm
6110-GI23068 Inox Pro 230mm x 6.8mm 22mm
I POWERPAC METAL DISCS
I FLARED CUP MASONRY STONE
I DRILLS
I STRIPX SURFACE CLEANING DISCS